JET

JMD-18 Li=apAARyvels{QheRvilvinigil

350018M
230/50/1

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmbhtoolgroup.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41(0) 1806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 1806 47 58

P-350018M  05/03



Breakdown for the JMD-18 CE Mill/Drill
Transmission Assembly




Breakdown for the JMD-18 CE Mill/Drill
Head Assembly

121(2)

LQ—136{2}
LOA

W__J-——'l
L
43 40-2 I

[ ———

|
L2 | |
ILO-1 |
-, 57
55 é\ ¢
547
53 :
Eﬁji'{r}_ ______ @ 52 e 27
I . ‘ & o 10 20 '\ r23-1 :_
| 662 “I T By _ 1T > B
| - _ 33 32 @4(/} <
lL S NPz
______ T 23—3
66A 9>

30(3)




Parts List for the JIMD-18 CE Mill/Drill
Transmission & Head Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description

1. JMD18N-001................. Head BOodY .....ocvvveeiiiiieeciieee e
2, JMD18-001E ................. Drawbar. ...
3 JMD18-002A ................. Spindle LOCK NUE.........ceeeiiiiieiiiieeeeeieee e
4. JMD18-003A ................. Spindle PUlley ...
5 i JMD18-005......ccccceennnee Outer Bearing Plate ........ccccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee,
6. JMD18-133.......cceeee. Round Head SCrew.........ccceevviiieeiniiiiee e
TA........ JMD18-006A ................. Spindle Taper Sleeve Assembly.............coccuuneee.
7-1..... JMD18-006.......ccccccennne Spindle Taper Sleeve........cccceiiiiiiiiiiieiee e
7-2....... BB-6009ZZ7.................... Ball BEaring........ccoovovvieeiiiiiee e
7-3....... JMD18-008..........cccenneee. SPACET ...ttt
74 ... JMD18-023........coeeeenee Fixed RiNG ...coiovvieeiiiieeee e
8. JMD18-009.......cccceeenneee. C-Retaining RiNG........ovviiiiiiieieec e
9 JMD18-012......cccceenneee Rubber Flange ...,
10 ........ JMD18N-010................. Feed Base.......cccceeviiiieeiiiee e
11A.....JMD18-014AE................ Rack Sleeve Set ...
11-1....JMD18-014.................... LOCK NUL....eeeeeiitiiee et
11-2....JMD18-137.....cccvvvernnn. LOCK WaSKhET ......ceiiiiiiiee it
11-3.....BB-30206 ...........c.uuuueee Taper Roller Bearing.........ccccuveeeeieeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeene
11-4....JMD18-016E ................. RACK SIEEVE.......ooviiiiieiiiec e
11-5.....BB-30207 ....c.cccerrunrnnen Taper Roller Bearing.........ccccuveeeeieeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeene
11-6....JMD18-017E ................. Spindle Shaft.........cccoocieiiiiii e
11-7....JMD18-019...........cc.n.eee. Bearing Cap .....c.cceevririeeiiiiiee et
12 ... JMD18-012E ................. PUNCh K@Y ..ot
13 ... JMD18-021E ................. Chuck ArbOr ...
14 ........ JMD18-020E ................. Cutter ArbOr . ...
15A......JMD18N-015A............... Graduated Rod Assembly..........ccccovvivieeiiiiieene
15-1....JMD18N-15-1................ Depth Scale Stud...........ccoceeeiiiiieieeeee
15-2....JMD18N-15-2................ Adjustable StoP........coveiiiiiiiii e
15-3.....JMD18N-15-3................ SPING ettt
15-4....JMD18N-15-4................ PUSh BUION.......coeiiiiiiiiiicee e
15-5.....JMD18N-15-5................ Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........oocevviveeeeeeeiiiiiiiieee,
15-6.....JMD18N-15-6................ WASKNET ...
15-7....JMD18N-15-7 ................ HEX NUL ..ot
17 ........ TS-0050091 .................. Hex Head SCrew .........coocoveeiiiiieiiiiiie e
18 ........ TS-0561011 .................. HEX NUL ...
20 ........ JMD18-106............c.n..... Pinion Shaft.........coocoieii
21 ... JMD18-188............c.ne... Flat Cross Head SCrew..........cccceevvieveennineeennne,
22 ........ JMD18-142........cc.ccen. K Y e
23A.....JMD18N-023A............... Gear Housing Assembly ...,
23-1.....JMD18N-023................. Gear HOUSING ......vvveeiiiiiee et
23-2....JMD18-047.......ccoveenne. WOorm Shaft ...
23-3.....BB-6202Z7 .........cccuveeen. Ball Bearing........cccovcuvieeiiiiieeiieee e
23-4.....JMD18-148.........cc0eeenne. CiNG i
23-5.....JMD18-035.................... Bearing SPacer .......ccuueeeiiieiiiiiee e
24 ... TS-0208021 .................. Hex Socket Cap SCreW .......ccoovvviiiieeeieeeee i
25........ JMD18-107......ccvvveennen WOIM GA......eiiii ittt
26 ........ JMD18-115.......cceeenee SPING ettt
27 ........ JMD18-110.......ccvvveennee HUD e
28 ........ JMD18-038........cceeeennee KNOD .
29 ... JMD18N-029................. Handle RO ..........ccooiiiiiiiiieecc e
30........ JMD18N-030................. KNOD .
31........ JMD18-045........ccceeenne FIaNGE ..o
32........ JMD18-047......ccvveeene Round Head SCrew..........cccovvieeeeiiiiiie e,
33 . JMD18N-033E............... Micro Adjusting Indicator...........cccccoeeiiiiiiiiieeennenn.
33-1....TS-0267021 .................. SO SCIBW....eiiiii ittt

Size Qty
.................................... 1
MT3, 12mm........ccoc.... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
105X66 .....cvvveeeiiieaens 1
L/A"X3/8"....veeeeieee 3
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
6009ZZ......ccccvveinnn, 2
TAXB8 ... 1
2XA i 1
3X80 .eeiiiiiiieeee e 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 2
.................................... 1
30206.......cceeiirirene 1
MT3. e 1
30207 ... 1
MT3. e 1
MT3. e 1
.................................... 1
MT3, M12......cccoviene 1
25.4mm, M12.............. 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
MBX8 ..oeveeiiiiieeeiiieeeee 1
M5X15xt1.2 ......cvveene 1
387 1
LIAX2" oo 1
LA i 1
.................................... 1
3/16"X3/8" ..o 1
TXTX20mMm .....cvveeene, 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
6202ZZ......ccocviiinn 2
15 1
34X27.5 i 1
5/16"X1/2" ... 3
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 3
.................................... 3
.................................... 1
3/16"X3/8" ... 2
.................................... 1
LAXLIA" e 1
.................................... 1



Index Part

No. No. Description Size

35-1.....JMD18N-035-1.............. SO SCIEW.. .ttt M8x10.........
37 .. JMD18-105.......cccveeennee SPING BASE....coiiiiiiie ittt e
37-1.....JMD18-140.........c0veennnen SPING PNt e
39........ JMD18-139.......ccceeenee Round Head SCrew..........cccovvvieeeiiiiiiee e 3/16"x3/4"....
40A......JMD18-103A ........eveeee... Spring Cover ASSEMDBIY ......ooooiiiiiiiiiiee it e
40-1.....JMD18-103..........cveeenne SPHNG COVET .ttt eee e e
40-2.....JMD18-104..........c0ee... ] o1 1] 0o [P SO PPPT PP PTPRPPO
41 ... JMD18-187......cccvvveenne. WASNET e 1/47x1"..........
42 ........ TS-0680021 .................. WASKNET ... 4.
43 ........ JMD18-187......cceeeenee. LOCK WASKET .....ceeiiiiiieiiiece e 1/47x1"..........
44 ........ JMD18-085...........ceeneee KNOD . U4r..............
45 ... JMD18-059.......ccvveennee WOIM Shaft......oooiiiieii e e
46 ........ JMD18-114...........cc....... BUSRING ... e
47A......JMD18-101A ......cceee.... Head Raise Bracket ASsembly ...........occoiiieeiiiiins v,
47-1.....JMD18-101..........cven... Head RaiSe BracCKet .........ccueviiiiiiiieiiiiie s ceeviiiee e
47-2 .....JMD18-060.................... WOIM GBAI......iiiiitiie ettt reee e s e e
47-3.....JMD18-061.................... SNt 9/16"............
47-4 .....JMD18-154.................... CiNG e Sl4..............
48 ........ TS-0207061 .................. Hex Socket Cap SCrew .........occcveevviveeeniiivenennne 1/47x1".........
49 ........ JMD18-058E ................. Head Handle ... e
49-1.....TS-0271061 .................. SO SCIBW.. .ttt 3/8"x5/8"......
51........ JMD18-022..........eeennee. HANAIE ... eeee e
51-1....TS-0561031 .................. HEX NUL ... 3/8" i
52 ........ JMD18-026............c.n..... Fixed Collar (Thread) ... e
53........ JMD18-025........cccceeneee. FiXed COllar.......cooiiiiiieii i cee e e
54 ... JMD18N-054................. WASNET ... 1/27x7/8"......
55........ JMD18-024E ................. Handle RO ...........ocoiiiiiiiiii e 165L............
56 ........ JMD18-027......cceeeennee. SCrEW KBY ....iiiieiiiiiee ettt 38" i
57 ........ TS-0561031 .................. HEX NUL ... 3/8" e
58 ........ JMD18-062...........cccn..e. ST o] 1] 0o [T TP PP PP PP
59 ........ JMD18-063.........ccceennee PN e e
60 ........ JMD18-079......cceveenee. RUBDEr COlIar ... e
61........ JMD18-052........ccceeennee BOI ... 5/8"x6".........
62 ........ TS-0680081 .................. WASNET ...t 5/8"..cciiiiinnn.
63........ TS-0561071 ........cc.... HEX NUL ... 5/8" i
64 ........ JMD18-050E ................. LOCK HaNAIE .......cooeiiiiiiiiiee e e
65........ JMD18N-065................. KNob (W/ JET [0g0) ..ccoiiiiieeiiiiiiee et criieeee e
66A.....JMD18N-066A............... Front Cover Plate ASSEMDIY ........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e,
66-1....JMD18N-066-1.............. Front Cover PIate.........occveeiiiiiiieeiieee s vt
66-2.....JMD18-066-2E .............. DUSE PIALE......coiiiiieiiieeee ettt cee e
............ JMD18-WLE..................Warning Label for CE (N0t ShOWN)..........ccooviiiiir oveeiiiiiiiiiee,
66-3.....TS-1531012 .................. Pan Head SCrew .........ccccvveeiiiiieeiiieee e M3x6 ...........
67 ........ JMD18N-067 ................. Round Head SCrew..........cccovvvvveeiiiiiieeeiiieee e M6x12.........
71........ JMD18-069........cceeenneee. POIY BEIt COVET ..ottt cee e
72 ........ JMD18-069A ................. PUIEY COVET ...ttt cevire e
74 ... JMD18-069-1 ................ SPINAIE COVEN ...ttt e
75 ... JMD18-069-3 ................ Maching SCreW .........cccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiec e amm............
76 ........ TS-0680032 ........cc....... Flat Washer..........coooiiee e 5/16"............
7 ... TS-0051011 .................. Hex Head BOlt...........coooviiiieiiiiiee e 5/16"x1/2"....
78 ........ JMD18-078E ................. Pan Head SCrew ...........ocoveeiiiieeiniiiee e M4*25L........
79 ... JMD18-SCE .................. Spindle Speed Chart..........ccuevviiiiiieiiie e e
80........ JMD18N-080................. PUIIEY BASE ...ttt eee e e
81l... TS-0561071 ... HEX NUL ... 5/8" i
82........ TS-0680031 .................. WASNET ... 5/16"............
83........ TS-0051071 ......oeveenneee Hex Head BOlt...........coooviiiiiiiiiee e 5/16"x1-1/2"
84A.....JMD18-075A ......ccccee... Inter Pulley ASSEMDIY ... e
84-1....JMD18-075........cceeennee. Inter Pulley Shaft.........oocoiiiii e e
84-2....JMD18-073.......cc0eeenen INTEr PUIIEY .o e

84-3....BB-6204Z ...................... Ball Bearing........cccovvvveeiiiiieeeeieee e 620477........



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
84-4.....JMD18-010.........c0eeennee CiNG it 2X52 oo 1
85........ TS-0561071 ..o HEX NUL ... B8 i 1
86 ........ JMD18-070.......cceeennnee. MOTOT PUIBY ...t ceitee et e e e e 1
86-1....TS-0270021 .................. SEESCIBW.. .ttt 5/16"X5/16".........ccuv.... 2
88........ VB-B33.....ocieiieee V-Belt o B33, 1
89....... VB-B42......cocveeiiiiee V-Belt e BA2....oiii 1
0........ JMD18-077....ocevveeeannnnen Wire Relief RETAINEI...........ueiiieiiee et e 1
91........ TS-0051011 .................. Hex Head SCrew.........coocoveeiiiiiieiiiiie e 5/16"X1/2" ... 1
92 ........ JMD18-066E ................. MOLOr MOUNE PIALE........eeiiiiiiiiiiieee e iiies cee e 1
93........ JMD18-067E ................. MOTOT ..o 2HP/230V/1PH ........... 1
............ JMD18-MLE ..................Motor Label for CE (N0t SNOWN) ...........ooeiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
9 ... TS-0680031 .................. Flat Washer..........ccooieec e 5/167..cciiiiiie 8
95 ........ TS-0051051 ... Hex Head BOlt...........coooviiiiiiiieeee e 5/16"X1"..coviiiiiiiiiene 4
9% ........ TS-0561021 .................. HEX NUL ... /167 .o 4
97 ........ TS-0061011 .................. Hex Head BOlt...........cooovviiiiiiii e TI1L67X3/4" ... 2
98........ JMD18-159.......ccvveene K Y e TXTX3TMM e 1
99 ........ JMD18-99E .................. GUAI BraCKET ......ceeiieiiiiiiiie e et 1
100...... JMD18-100E ................. Pan Head SCrew ...........ocovveiiiiieiiniiie e MBSXBL ..o 2
101 ...... TS-1534042 .................. Pan Head SCrew .........ccccevviiiieiiiiiiee e MBX12L ..o 2
102 ...... JMD18-102E ................. Protective PIAte ..........ouviiiiiiiii e iiies cer e 1
112A....JMD18-112AE................ ChUCK GUAID ASDIY ... e 1
122-2...TS-1522031 ......ccccenneee. SO SCIEW...ceiiiiiiiiee ettt MB5X10 ..oeeiiiieeiiiieeeee 1
112-3...JMD18-112-3E.............. Rotary SUpporting BaSe........coocuviiiiiiiiiieiiiiccis e 1
112-4 ... TS-1504051 .................. Hex.Socket Head SCrew..........cccceevvvieeeiiiiiieeenns MBX25L ... 2
112-5...JMD18-112-5E .............. ROtAry Saft ......oooiiiiiiei e e 1
112-6...JMD18-112-6E .............. Hex.Socket Head SCrew..........ccvveeeeveeeiiiiiiiinnenn. MAXS oo 1
112-7...JMD18-112-7E.............. BUSKHING ..t e 1
112-8...JMD18-112-8E............... SO SCIEW....eiiii ittt MBX8 ....oveeiiriieeiiieees 1
112-9...JMD18-112-9E .............. Chuck Guard Supporting ROd............coiiiiiiiiiis e 1
112-10.JMD18-112-10E............ CHUCK GUAIT ...ttt e e e et e s s 1
112-11 .TS-1502041 .................. Hex.Socket Head SCrew..........ccccovvvvveiiiiieeennenee, MBX16 ..ooerviieeeiiiieeenns 2
112-12 .TS-1551031 .......cceenneee Spring Washer ... M5 e 2
113 ... JMD18-113E ................. Drill Chuck w/ Chuck Key........cccccevviiieeiiiiieee 13mm, B16 ................. 1
114 ...... JMD18-086.................... MilliNg CULLEN ....eeeiiiieeeee e 25.4MM..ceiiiiiiiiie, 1
116 ...... JMD18N-116E............... Lamp Assembly for CE .........cccocveeiiiiieenniieeee 12V, 20W .....ooveeiieenn 1
118A....JMD18-118AE............... Micro SWItCh Bracket Set..........cooii i e 1
118-1...JMD18-118-1E.............. MiCro SWItCh BracCket ............uueiiiiiiiiiiiiiie s e 1
118-2...JMD18-118-2E .............. Maching SCreW .........ccceeviiiiieiiiiiieee e MAXL2L ..o 6
118-3...JMD18-118-3E .............. LIMIT SWITCH ...t et e e e 1
118-4...JMD18-118-4E .............. Hex.Socket Head SCrew..........ccccovvvveeiiineeennne, 5/32"UNFX1"L ............. 2
118-5...JMD18-118-5E .............. Limit SWItCHh PIAt........oeiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e e 1
118-6...JMD18-118-6E .............. MiICro SWItCh BraCket .........coocuiiiiiiiiiiic s e 1
118-7...JMD18-118-7E.............. Pan Head SCrew .........ccooovvveeeiiiieei e 5/32"UNFx1/4"L .......... 2
119 ...... JMD18N-119E............... Lifting HOOK ......ceeeiiiiiieiiieeec e M210x33.5L ...oevverinne, 1
120...... TS-1540071 ......oveeenneee HEX NUL ..o MLO..iiieiiieee e 1
121 ...... JMD18-121E ................. Pan Head SCrew ..........ocovveiviiiieiiiiiie e MBX8BL ..oeeiiiiieeeiiiieeens 5
121-1...TS-1540031 ........ccn..eee. HEX NUL ..o M5 i 1
122 ...... JMD18-122E ................. Lamp BracCKet........cooveiiiiiiiiii et e 1
128 ...... JMD18-128E ................. SWILCH PIALe ..o e 1
130A....JMD18-130AE............... Electrical BOX ASSEMDIY.........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiieei e e 1
132 ...... JMDI15-JL..covviiiiiieee JEELADRL .. e 1
136...... JMD18-136E ................. RUDBDEr Clamp ....cooiieeic e e 3
............ JMD18-IDE....................L.D. Label for CE (N0t ShOWN)..........ccuuviiiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
............ JMD18-SCE ..................Speed Chart for CE (N0t ShOWN)..........cceiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
............ JMD18-AP..................... Accessory Package (NOt ShOWN) * .........ccciiiiiiir evvieeeiniiiiieeeeeee e 1
............ JMD18-36701................Capacitor (not Shown)...........c.ceccvvvvernvverennnneee.... 300MF, 250VAC ......... 1
............ BD1325R-X02...............Centrifugal Switch (Not ShOWN) ..........c.uuiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1



Index Part

No No Description Size Qty.
* Contents of the Accessory Package:

............ JMD18-020E ........cccecee. CULEE ATDOT ...ttt eeeesiieeeessnressnneeeesnnneees L
............ JMD18-022.......covvveeveeee e HANAIG e e B
............ JMD18N-029........cccecee.. HANAIE RO ...t et O
............ JMDL8N-030......ceeeeneeee KNMOD e e e e s ereees O
............ JMD18-050E .........ccccee.. LOCK HANAIE ...t e sieeee e L
............ 561704 .........coccvveeervenn. Drill Chuck W/ ChUCK KeY.....iviiiiiiiiiicciiieecsiies v
............ JMDL8-086........ceeeeereeee CULBT Lottt esnin eeessnneeessneeessnnnneeesnnneees L
............ JMD18-021E .................Chuck Arbor (Installed) ...........ccccceiiiiiiii e
............ JMD18-012E .......oeeeeeeee. PUNCH K@Y .ttt eeessineeeesinneesnneeeesnneees L
............ 365534 ... ANGIE VIS e e nnneeee e L
............ JMD18-058E ............... Head HaNdle ............ccoiiiiiiii s e L
............ IMD18-201.....ccieeeeeeee et WL e e s O
............ TS-152704 ......covvveeveeee e HEXWIENCh e MM 1
............ TS-152705 .....ccvvvveeveeee e HEXWIENCh e AMM e 1
............ TS-152706 .....ccvvvveeeeeeee . HEXWIENCH e DMM e 1
............ TS-1505031 ..................Hex Socket Cap SCrew........cccceeevevviiiieeeneeee e MIOX25L L 1
............ TS-1550071 .......ceeeeeee Flat Washer......ceeeceene MI0 e 1
............ 365534-01E...................Hardware Package(Bolt, Nut,and Washer)..........M12 ......cccccccccrriinnn 2
............ JMD18N-119E...............LiftiIng HOOK ..........cccovivviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeniiee e MIOX33.5L e 1
............ TS-1540071 ....covvveevveeee . HEXNUE e MLO e L



Breakdown for the JMD-18 CE Mill/Drill
Table, Base, and Column Assembly

9€9

099

8e9
1-BE9

TN R

(SI49




Parts List for the JMD-18 CE Mill/Drill
Table, Base, and Column Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
601 ......... JMD18-228 ................ TabIE (o BIL i,
602 ......... JMD18-229 ................ FIXEA BIOCK. ...ttt e et
603 ......... JMD18-230 ................ MOVADIE RING ...eeieieiiiieie ettt eeeriir e
604 ......... TS-0207021 ............... Hex Socket Head SCrew..........ccccoovvvveeiiineecnnnne, LIA'XLI2 e
605 ......... JMD18-368 ................ Ol Ball...coooiiiieeeeee e LA i
606 ......... JMD18-201 ................ Table Handle Wheel ...t et
606-1...... TS-0267041 ............... SO SCIEW....eiiiie ittt L/A7X3/8"....oveeeeee
607A....... JMD18-201A.............. Handle ASSEMDIY .......ooiiiiiii e e
607-1...... JMD18-201-1.............. Hex Socket Head SCrew..........ccccovvveveeiiineeennnne, 3/8"X16UNC................
607-2...... JMD18-201-2.............. KINOD e e e
607-3...... JMD18-201-3.............. HEX NUL ..o 387 i
609 ......... JMD18-220 ................ Table CIULCN ....eoiiee s e
610 ......... JMD18-366 ................ PN e 5X38 .o
611 ......... JMD18-222 ................ LEft FIANGE ..o e e
612 ......... TS-0208062............... Hex Socket Head SCrew ..........ccccevvvivveeeniieeeennn 5/16"X1" ..o
613A....... JMD18-223AE............ TabIE NUE SEL ..ot e
613-1...... JMD18-223E.............. Table NUL......cooei e TM23.7*P2.5............... 1
613-2...... TS-1502041 ............... Cheese Head Mach Screw ..........cccccceeeviiiiiiineeen. MBEX16 ..cceeiiiiiiiiieeennn.
613-3...... TS-1550031................ Flat Washer.........ccoooiiiiee e M5 e
616A....... JMD18-224AE............ Table Screw ASSEMDIY .......ovviiiii e
616-1...... JMD18-224E............... Table Lead SCreW ..........coovvivviieiiiiiee e TM23.7*P2.5............... 1
616-2...... BB-51103.......c.ccceneeee. Thrust Bearing .........ccoooveieiiiiieiiiee e 51103
616-3...... JMD18-226 ................ RIGNE FIANGE ..o e
616-4 ...... JMD18-202-1E........... Graduated Dial.........c.ueeiiiiiiiieiiiiee e e
616-5...... JMD18-202 ................ Dial CIUICN ...ceiiiieie e e
616-6...... JMD18-366 ................ PN e 5X38L ..
617 ......... JMD18N-617.............. LINK SCIBW. ...ttt ettt eeee s e e e e s e e snnneees
618 ......... JMD18-121 ................ LINK PIALE ....eeiiiiiiee ittt cee st
619 ......... JMD18-204-2.............. RIVEL .. 2MM i
620 ......... JMD18-216 ................ Center BASE ......ouvveieiiiiee e BIL i,
621 ......... JMD18-219 ................ ANGAUSE PIALE ...t et
622 ......... JMD18-217 .............. ANtidust Plate ASSEMDIY .........ovviiiiiiiiiiiie s e
623 ......... JMD18-227 ................ GID SHP coeeieee e BIL i
624 ......... JMD18-207 ................ GID SHP oo BIL i
625 ......... JMD18-214 ................ FIXEA BIOCK. ...ttt e et
626 ......... TS-0051011............... Hex Head SCrew.........coocoveeiiiiiiiiiiiie e 51/6"X1/2" ...
627 ......... JMD18-212 ................ GID SHP BOI .o e
628 ......... JMD18N-628.............. BUSHING ... e
629 ......... JMD18-213-1.............. Locking HaNdIE ............oeiiiiiiiiiiee s e
630 ......... JMD18-213 ................ LEAT SCIBW ...ttt ceerib e et e
631 ......... TS-0208061............... Hex Socket Head SCrew ..........cccevvvvveeeiiieeeennnn 5/16"XL" v
632 ......... TS-0051101............... Hex Socket Head SCrew..........ccccovvvveeiiineeennne, 5/16"x2-1/4" ................
633A....... JMD18-215AE............ ACME NUE ASSEMDIY ... it
633-1...... JMD18-215E.............. ACME NUL ...t TM23.7*P2.5............... 1
633-2...... TS-1550031................ Flat Washer.........ccooviiieee e M5 i
633-3...... TS-1502041 ............... Hex Socket Head SCrew ..........ccccevvvvveeeiiieneenee, MBEX16 ..eovveiireieeerinennn
634 ......... JMD18N-634.............. BaSE ittt e e
635A....... JMD18-205AE............ ACME NUE ASSEMDIY ... e
635-1...... JMD18-205E............... Cross Lead SCreW ........coocceeeeiiieeeeiiiiieesiiieeeene TM23.5*P2.5............... 1
635-2...... BB-51103.......ccccceneee. Thrust Bearing .........ccoooveieiiiiieeiiee e, 51103
635-3...... JMD18-204 ................ SQUANE FIANGE ...coiieiie s e

635-4...... JMD18-202-1E........... Graduated Dial.........c.eeiiiiiiiieiiiie e e



Index Part

No. No. Description Size

635-5...... JMD18-202 ................ Dial CIULCN ..t e
635-6 ...... JMD18-366 ................ PN e 5x38mm.....
636 ......... JMD18N-636.............. COlUMN BASE.....oiiiiiiiiie ettt criree e eaeeas
637 ......... JMD18N-637.............. RACK ...t 600.5L........
638 ......... JMD18-211 ................ COlUMN CAP ..ttt beeesbeeesieeaans
638-1...... TS-0270021 ............... S SCIEW ..ottt 5/16"x5/16".
640 ......... JMD18-209 ................ Column Flange RiNG ......c.cooiiiiiiiiiiieiee e e
641 ......... JMD18N-641.............. Hex Socket Cap Bolt..........cccevieeiiieeiiiee e, 5/8"x2-1/2" .
642 ......... TS-0720131............... LOCK WASKET ... 518"
643 ......... TS-0208022................ Hex Socket Head SCrew..........ccccoeeeeicieiniieceieen, 5/16"x1/2"...
644 ......... JMD18N-644.............. LOCK WASKET .....eviiiiiiiii e 5/16"...........
645 ......... JMD18N-645.............. PIUG .o PT1/4"x3/8"
646 ......... 365534 ....eiiiiiiene VIS ittt beeabe e e aneas

647 ......... 365534-01E ............... Hardware Package(Bolt, Nut,and Washer).......... M12............



h

(7)1L-0€L

J

(8)6-0€L

_ Z)6-0€L S-0€l

ZC-0¢€l

Breakdown for the JMD-18 CE Mill/Drill
Electrical Box Assembly




Parts List for the IMD-18 CE Mill/Drill
Electrical Box Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
130-1...JMD18-130-1E.............. BOX BABSE ....ciiiiiiiii ittt e s 1
130-2...JMD18-130-2E .............. BOX COVEN ..ttt et e e e st e e e sab e ee e 1
130-3...JMD18-130-3E............... BASE PIALE.......eiiiieitiiee e e 1
130-4...JMD18-130-4E .............. BraCKeT ... e e 1
130-5...JMD18-130-5E .............. 1670] ] £= 11 (o] ST T PP PP PP PPTPRPO 1
130-6...JMD18-130-6E .............. OVEITOAM. ...t e e s e 1
130-7...JMD18-130-7E.............. FUSE BIraCKEL .......cciiiiiiieiiiiee ettt e 1
130-8...JMD18-130-8E .............. FUSE .o 2A 1
130-9...JMD18-130-9E............... Pan Head SCrew ..........coooviveeiiiiiiee e 5/32" x 1/4"L.............. 20
130-10.JMD18-130-10E............. GrouNd Plate .........ooiiiiiiiie e e 1
130-11.JMD18-130-11E............. Pan Head SCrew.........ccccvveiiiiiiee e 3/16” x 5/16"L.............. 4
130-12.TS-1532042 .................. Pan Head SCrew .........ccoovivveeiiiiieee e M4 X121 ..veveeiiiieens 4
130-13.JMD18-130-13E............. Start PUSH BULION .........oiiiiiiiii e e 1
130-14 .JMD18-130-14E ............ StOP PUSH BULION ..ot et 1
130-15.JMD18-130-15E............. Emergency Stop BULION ........coooeiiiiiiiees e 1
130-16.JMD18-130-16E............. WIFE PIUQ. e PG13.5.. . 2
130-17.JMD18-130-17E............ WIFE PIUQ. e PGLl..ccooiiiiiiiiiieeee 3
130-18.JMD18-130-18E............. Power Cable W/ PlUg.........cccccoeviiiiiiiiiiieciiieeeee HO7RN-F, 3G1.5mm* . 1
130-19.JMD18-130-19E............. Motor Cable.........cooviiiiiiiie e HO5VV-F, 3G1.5mm?.. 1
130-20.JMD18-130-20E............. Limit Switch Cable ..o HO5VV-F, 2G0.75mm? 1
130-21.JMD18-130-21E............. Light Cable........ooooiiiiieie e HO5VV-F, 2G0.75mm? 1

130-22 .JMD18-130-22E ............ TranSforMEr........oocvviiii e 20VA . 1



JMD-18
350018M

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK
WH
BU
YE
RD
BN
GY
GNYE
0G
VT

black

white

blue

yellow

red

brown

grey
green-yellow
orange
violet

schwarz
weild
blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange
violett

noir

blanc

bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange
violet

230/50/1

Ng

ng

NOEZ

ol
ZHOS

NE

JANG

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M main motor

L work lamp

SO0 | work lamp switch

S1 | emergency stop switch
S2 | start switch

S3 | off switch

KM | contactor for main motor

C condenser

m

electronic unit

F fuse

RS | reversing switch

CS | centrifugal switch

OL | overload cut-off
LS | limit switch
TR | transformer

Hauptmotor
Maschinenleuchte
Maschinenleuchte
Not-Aus Schalter
Ein-Schalter
Aus-Schalter
Hauptschitz
Kondensator
Elektronik Einheit
Sicherung
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter
Positionsendschalter
Transformator

moteur principal
lampe

lampe

arrét d'urgence

bouton marche

bouton arrét
contacteur moteur
condensateur

unité électronique
fusible

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge
micro

transformateur

ng

11

3d

05

a1

Q)
NG
AZL
A
Y

a1

11

JAND



